40www.nelsonlamps.com.au
NOTE: All specifi cations correct at time of printing.
             Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
  Short circuit protection.
  Thermal Cutout.
  Open circuit protection.
  “Loop- in & Loop- out”
 - 4mm2 terminal blocks.
 - loop 2 x 1.5mm2 cable on primary side.
  Single tool installation (fl at blade screwdriver).
MATERIALS/FINISH
Housing Thermoplastic enclosure.
SPECIFICATION GUIDE
Product Product  Description Max. Wattage
Output
MTETRADE65 Electronic Transformer. Tradesman. Spacious
wiring area.
65W
MTETRADE105 Electronic Transformer. Tradesman. Spacious
wiring area.
105W
ELECTRONIC TRANSFORMER - TRADESMAN
AB
C
TECHNICAL TECHNICAL
Designed to
comply with
AS/NZS 61347 Input Current - Max 500mA (105)
Class rating  Class 2 electrical Input Current - Max 300mA (65)
Lamp Type Low voltage 12V
Halogen Lamp
Weight 200g
Input Voltage 220-240Vac IP 20
Input Frequency 50Hz Terminal Blocks 4mm2
Output Voltage 11.5Vac Dimming Trailing Edge
Output Frequency 25kHz Input compliance TBA
DIMENSIONS
Product A B C
MTETRADE 150 40 30
A= LENGTH, B= WIDTH, C= HEIGHT
All measurements are in millimetres.
n primary side.eidy srmaimpn
blade screwdriver).).erivdrwrece dla